

Global Sponsor | \$100,000

Global Sponsors will receive:

- Six tables for ten guests each, with premium seating
- Two seats at the head table
- Speaking role at the dinner (if desired)
- Special oral recognition from podium
- Listed as a distinguished Global Sponsor both on screen during the Awards Dinner as well as in all printed and online Awards Dinner materials
- One full-page ad in the printed Awards Dinner program
- Active link on Awards Dinner website to corporate homepage
- Opportunity to participate in the Awards Dinner press conference and recognition in any Awards Dinner-related communications with the press
- Two-year membership on the Mexico Institute Advisory Board
- One-year membership on the Wilson Center Global Advisory Council

INTERNATIONAL SPONSOR | \$60,000

International Sponsors will receive:

- Four tables for ten guests each, with premium seating
- Special oral recognition from podium
- Listed as a distinguished International Sponsor both on screen during the Awards Dinner as well as in all printed and online Awards Dinner materials
- One half-page ad in the printed Awards Dinner program
- Active link on Awards Dinner website to corporate homepage
- Listing of sponsorship in Awards Dinner press release
- One-year membership on the Mexico Institute Advisory Board
- One-year membership on the Wilson Policy Council

ASSOCIATE SPONSOR | \$30,000

Associate Sponsors will receive:

- Two tables for ten guests each, with priority seating
- Listed as a distinguished Associate Sponsor both on screen during the Awards Dinner as well as in all printed and online Awards Dinner materials
- One quarter-page ad in the printed Awards Dinner program
- Invitations to special/private Mexico Institute events

BENEFACTOR | \$15,000

Benefactor Sponsors will receive:

- One table for ten guests
- Recognition as Benefactor on screen during the Awards Dinner
- Listed as distinguished Benefactor in all printed and online Awards Dinner Materials

INDIVIDUAL TICKETS | \$1,500

One seat at a dinner table, assigned on a first-come, first-served basis

Note: All prices are listed in U.S. dollars. Sponsor contributions are tax-deductible in the United States.



SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

| The Woodrow Wilson Awards We will sponsor the Awards Dinner with a dollar figure of:: | | | | | | |
|---|---|---|--|--------------------|-------------------|--|
| | \$100,000 USD | GLOBAL | | \$15,000 USD | BENEFACTOR | |
| | \$60,000 USD | INTERNATIONAL | | \$1,500 USD | INDIVIDUAL TICKET | |
| | \$30,000 USD | ASSOCIATE | | | | |
| Name of Point of Contact (for payment): | | | | | | |
| Phone Number: | | | | | | |
| Donor Name: | | | | | | |
| (Please write your name as you want it to appear on all printed and digital documents) | | | | | | |
| Please accept this as an anonymous donation. | | | | | | |
| Banking information for purposes of invoicing and creating tax exemption documents: | | | | | | |
| Company: | | | | | | |
| Add | ress: | | | | | |
| City | | State: | | Country: | Zip Code: | |
| Tax I.D. Number: | | | | | | |
| Email: | | | | | | |
| Payment Method: | | | | | | |
| □ Wire transfer to the Woodrow Wilson Center | | | | | | |
| Bank: | | Truist | | | | |
| Address: | | 1445 New York Ave NW FL4, Washington, DC 20005 | | | | |
| ABA #: | | 054001547 (Only from U.S.A.) 053101121 (From abroad) | | | | |
| Acc | Account Name: Woodrow Wilson International Center for Scholars | | | | | |
| Address: 0 | | One Woodrow Wilson Plaza, 1300 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW, Washington, DC 20004-3027 | | | | |
| Account Number: | | 0005162900082 | | Swift Code: BRBTUS | 333 | |
| Date on which the transfer will be initiated: | | | | | | |
| Credit Card. Please charge my: | | | | | | |
| | 🗌 Visa 🔲 MasterCard 🔲 American Express 🗌 Discover | | | | | |
| Name on Credit Card: | | | | | | |
| Cre | Credit Card Number: Expiration Date: / | | | | | |
| | Check. Check for the Woodrow Wilson International Center for Scholars attached. (Only for sponsors with U.S. bank accounts). | | | | | |
| Online. I will make the payment on the event webpage: https://engage.wilsoncenter.org/a/2022-mexico-institute-wilson-award | | | | | | |
| Please email a copy of this completed form to Rose Gadsden, S.A. de C.V., at rose@gadsden.com.mx and rocio@rosegadsden.com.mx. For more information, please contact Rose Gadsden at (+52 55) 55 43 43 35/ (+52 55) 55 36 20 78 and/or rose@gadsden.com.mx | | | | | | |